
Schedule DATE TIME LOCATION TEAM VS TEAM2 TEAM3
Soccer 4U Tuesday September 21, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Nappi vs Wentz Cancelled
Soccer 4U Tuesday September 21, 2021 6pm Newbern #3 Campbell vs Dysart Cancelled
Soccer 4U Thursday, September 23, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Kent vs Hyde
Soccer 4U Saturday, September 25, 2021 11am Newbern #1 Campbell vs Nappi
Soccer 4U Saturday, September 25, 2021 10am Newbern #3 Wentz vs Kent
Soccer 4U Monday September 27, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Hyde vs Dysart
Soccer 4U Tuesday September 28, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Nappi vs Kent
Soccer 4U Tuesday September 28, 2021 6pm Newbern #3 Campbell vs Wentz
Soccer 4U Monday October 11, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Dysart vs Wentz
Soccer 4U Monday October 11, 2021 6pm Newbern #3 Nappi vs Hyde
Soccer 4U Thursday October 14, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Kent vs Campbell
Soccer 4U Thursday October 14, 2021 6pm Newbern #3 Nappi vs Dysart 
Soccer 4U Saturday October 16, 2021 10am Newbern #1 Wentz vs Hyde
Soccer 4U Monday October 18, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Wentz vs Kent
Soccer 4U Monday October 18, 2021 6pm Newbern #3 Hyde vs Campbell
Soccer 4U Thursday October 21, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Dysart vs Kent
Soccer 4U Thursday October 21, 2021 6pm Newbern #3 Nappi vs Campbell
Soccer 4U Saturday October 23, 2021 10am Newbern #1 Wentz vs Hyde
Soccer 4U Saturday October 23, 2021 10am Newbern #3 Nappi vs Dysart
Soccer 4u Monday October 25, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Nappi vs Hyde
Soccer 4U Monday October 25, 2021 6pm Newbern #3 Campbell vs Dysart
Soccer 4U Thursday October 28, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Dysart vs Kent
Soccer 4U Thursday October 28, 2021 6pm Newbern #3 Campbell vs Hyde
Soccer 4U Saturday October 30, 2021 10am Newbern #1 Wentz vs Kent
Soccer 4U Thursday November 4, 2021 6pm Newbern #1 Nappi vs Wentz Make-Up 9/21
Soccer 4U Thursday November 4, 2021 6pm Newbern #3 Campbell vs Dysart Make-Up 9/21
 


